ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KHADAKWASLA

STRENGTH

CLASS

TOTAL NO OF
SECTION

TOTAL NO OF
STUDENTS

BAL 1

4

44

BAL 2

82

BAL 3

105

79

121

109

123

135

157
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158
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128
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