

**ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL KHADAKWASLA**  
**STRENGTH**

<b>CLASS</b>	<b>TOTAL NO OF SECTION</b>	<b>TOTAL NO OF STUDENTS</b>
BAL 1	4	44
BAL 2	4	82
BAL 3	4	105
1	3	79
2	3	121
3	3	109
4	3	123
5	3	135
6	3	157
7	3	128
8	3	158
9	3	122
10	3	128
11	3	60
12	3	51
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>1602</b>